Date In: 20 bles 11 and	The second secon	NA 180 94312	100
Date In: 21 7/18-16:27	Job description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Re[No: NA) A1618013285/24	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: 5637774	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)		21
D.O.A: 7/7/18-11:05	i-Motor Claim Form		
_	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)	
OD TP' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		¥.
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
ir maurei.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel: Fax	::
TP Particulars: Veh No:	BMINIGT . INC)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%: P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	0%1
Year of Registration: ())	
	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		
		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	<u> </u>
General Remarks:-		ALLE STATE OF THE	on 3:
() Walk-In Customer's i	information strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	surer URGENTLY.		V.
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES() / NO();7	Cowing Co: ()
			5.2.58.28.22 ********************************
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616		Date&Time Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
-) Lo onour, too techou inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	>\$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>			Magazi ar
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	>\$3000] ()		Michiel .
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	>\$3000] ()		NA CONTRACTOR
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	>\$3000] ()		SPLO-STREET
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	>\$3000] ()		Macan ar
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	>\$3000] ()		
Onte/Time Actions	>\$3000] ()		4
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	>\$3000] ()	paration Checklist	Ant (S) Amt (S
Oate/Time Actions NAI 80 461	>\$3000] ()	paration Checklist	Ani((5)) Ami(3
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (S) Amt (S) fit Bill Add Bi
Oate/Time Actions NAI 80 461	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Amt (5) Amt (3 fit Bill Add Bi
Onte/Time Actions NAIRO 4611 Climant's Particulars:	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Tee \$40/54 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Anit (5) Aint (5) [5] Bill Add Bi
Oate/Time Actions NAI 80 461	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre 1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming a	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (5) Anit (3) 15t Bill Add Bi
Onte/Time Actions NAIRO 4611 Climant's Particulars:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claimings 6) TR: Re-inspe	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7	Anit (5) Aint (3) The Bill Add Bi
Onte/Time Actions NAI 80 461 aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	Anit (5) Aint (3) The Bill Add Bi
Onte/Time Actions NAIRO 4611 Contact No: Injury: Contact No: Cont	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming s 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD.*	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) res \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	Anit (5) Amt (3) The Bill Add Bil
Onte/Time Actions NAI 80 461 aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accidea 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL* *NS: Courtesy	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:-	Anit (5) Amt (3) 15t Bill Add Bil 15t Bill Add Bil 15t Bill Add Bil 15t Bill Add Bil 15t Bill Add Bil
Onte/Time Actions NAIRO 4611 Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi Oli* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 o-ordination \$1	Amit (5) Amit (5) The Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil
Onte/Time Actions NAIRO 4611 Contact No: Injury: Contact No: Cont	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accidea 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance \$16 onerdination \$1 nir Inspection \$2	Ant (5) Am (5) The Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil 15 Bill Add Bil
Onte/Time Actions NAIN 461 alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair O *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 fo-ordination \$1 mir Inspection \$7	Ant (5) Ant (5) 1st Bill Add Bil 15 15 10 10 15 15 15 15 15 15
Onte/Time Actions NAIRO 4611 Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair O *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 geinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance \$5 o-ordination \$1 mir Inspection \$2 Illect Excess Coordination \$2 Illect Excess Coordi	Ant (5) Ant (5) 1st Bill Add Bil 15 15 10 10 15 15 15 15 15 15

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid,		
SERVICE CONTRACTOR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	-
Date Of Report	21/07/2018 16:27	
Date Of Accident	21/07/2018 11:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) NEAR LORNIE RD EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
MARKET	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	Single
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB7177A	
Insured/Policyholder		STATE OF THE PARTY.
Name Of Registered Owner	ALAN NG CHEE WEI	TOTAL CHILDREN
NRIC No	S7516231F	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94512446	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94512446	

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

.....

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category PRIVATE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100461675-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ALAN NG CHEE WEI

 NRIC No
 \$7516231F

 Date Of Birth
 22/05/1975

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 26/12/1997

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94512446

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-94512446

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 758 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 5 Address

#12-131 680758

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own-

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : -

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name CHOA CHU KANG NPC

ROAD: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02 , POSTCODE: 689286 . Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180721/2090.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBM1119T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF9298T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 2//3/, 2

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

4/7/18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN PIE TOWNERS CHANGI, NEAR (BESIDE LORNIE EXT) MM CUE A - SUB 7177 A VAMICUE B - FBMING T C - CBF 92987 VEIN CLE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

In	vas	TRAV	RUINH	acons	PIB	TUWAR	205	CHANG	, I
			exterme						
WHILE	D	RIVINA	STRAICH	T AH	LAO,	NZAR	TO	LURNIE	EXT.
THE	vela	icis	WFRONT	BRAK	Q TO	comp	GTE	5000	ous to
			TRAPE						
			Em nu						
			13 500						-
			ていえ						
Por	rosu	NE WIT	MY LANGER	ici PLAT	ano	LUST	CONT	ROL AN	THAT O HIT
0240	- Ar	SUTINER	VELLI	cue w	MICH	was	CRAVA	LUING C	IN THE
Sec	SWS	LANK							
THR	WHO	nce p	ceround	FOOLAC	ne wa	s cap	rupico	. B2 ~	5 IN-CA
	WHO	nce p	ceround	FOULA	ne wa	s cap	renpied	82 ~	S INCA
			ceround	Town Vol ex more		s cap	meiro	. 82 ~	S INCH
		V7411		SLB 71	A FF	s cap	rupido	82 0	5 INCA

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 21 /7/18

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 21/7/18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle No.	SLB7177 A Model/Make NISSAN BONSHRAM
Date of Accident	21/07/2018
Time of Accident	1106 HRS
Location of Accident	PIB TOWARDS CHANN, NEAR TO WANTE EXIT
Exact purpose use during accid	
Name of Owner	ALAN NL CHEE WEI
Telephone No.	H/P: 9451 2446 Home: Office:
NRIC	57516231 F
Address	BUR 758 CHOA CHU KANH WRTH 5 #12-131 5(6807
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	
Name of Driver	As Above If No,
NRIC	Any Passengers: 1 (50~)
Date of birth	22 MAS 1775
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	26 Dec 1997
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: Home: Office:
Address	
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No. Owner
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	FBM IN 4 T Any Passengers:
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	GBF 92987 Any Passengers:
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	LETT REAR FORTION
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	
HAVE YOU BEEN APPROACH E	BY UNKNOWN PERSON SOLICITING /
OFFERING ACCIDENT CLAIMS	ASSISTANCE? Yes / No
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	TWINGAR ANTONOTHIE PUZ UN
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	ZAN
CONTACT PERSON	





Report No. T/20180721/2090

Station Diary No.

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Age:

Date/Time Report Made:

Sex

21/07/2018 15:27	E/20180721/0102	149
Informant's Particulars		
Name of Informant: ALAN NG CHEE WEI	Address: APT BLK 758 CHOA C SINGAPORE 680758	CHU KANG NORTH 5 #12-131
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7516231F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94512446
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email:	

Vide Report No.

Male 43 22/05/1975 Driver Race: Language: Institution / School Name: Chinese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: SENIOR MILITARY EXPERT Class: 3 Date of Expiry:

Type of Informant:

Date of Birth:

General Information of the Accident Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location: Type of Attended by Police Accident: Drive: Accident: 21/07/2018 11:05

Location: Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY

Towards Changi near to Lornie Road exit Road Surface: Weather: Road Speed Limit: Dry Clear Traffic Control: Traffic Flow: Traffic Volume: **Dual Carriage Way** Not Controlled Heavy Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	PARTIES NO.			
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBM1119T	Motorcycle	HONDA	CBF190WH		Seriously Damaged	0
GBF9298T	Van	NISSAN	NV200 DX-2 1.6 AUTO		Slightly Damaged	0
SLB7177A	Car	NISSAN	QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR	Grey	Slightly Damaged	1



2013

Report No. T/20180721/2090

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLB7177A	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	2100461675-02	20/04/2018	19/04/2019

Brief Details.

On 21/07/2018 at about 1105hrs while driving (SLB7177A) on the 1st lane along the PIE towards Changi near to Lornie Road exit, I was decelerating due to the congestion ahead when I suddenly heard a thudding sound on the rear left side of my vehicle. Following which, I next saw a motorcycle (FBM1119T) colliding into a black van (GBF9298T) diagonally to my left. Vehicles were not moved from the incident location prior to the arrival of the Traffic Police.



Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999



Report No. T/20180721/2090

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

ke			D.		-
Ke	ш	n		а	n

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Singapore Police Force

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD SALIMIN BIN OMAR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpretor Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/07/2018 15:27
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / St Staff Sqt SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAMARRI Contact No : 65476904	Classification Of Case

SCG 0998139155

12998118

NRIC No/Colour-

S7516231F / PINK

Date Of Birth 22/05/1975

Service Status REGULAR

Race-

CHINESE

Country Of Birth

SINGAPORE

Military Rank Status

SENIOR MILITARY EXPERT X01924

ADDRESS: APT BLK 758 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 5 #12-131 DATE: 20.07.2018

SINGAPORE 680758

S7516231F **CashCard**

Blood Group

0+

Sex

M

Use governed by CashCard Terms & Conditions

1111020103209035





SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES **IDENTITY CARD** Name



ALAN NG CHEE WEI

NRIC No

S7516231F



his card is the property of the Singapore Armed Forces. Any person finding this card is requested to forward it without delay to Central Manpower Base or any Police Station.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

lass 3 Motor (

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

26 Dec 1997

NP 428A

Licence No: S7516231F



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : ALAN NG CHEE WEI

Period of Insurance

: 20 Apr 2018 To 19 Apr 2019

Engine No. Chassis No.

: HRA2260795A : SJNFEAJ11U1637126 Vehicle No.

: SLB7177A

Policy No.

: 2100461675-02

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 23 Mar 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-TURBO

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,197.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car No

First Year of Registration : 2016

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

a) The Policyholder
 b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("Y/DR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, chiving tution, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability total or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

ALAN NG CHEE WEI - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

- 1.TC AutoClinic: Add: No.1, Suth Lok Yang Road Singapore 626099 62622212
 2.Autokution Industrial Add: 19 Uts Road 4 Singapore 406623 64909666
 3.TC AutoClinic: Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 67038511 67038512 67038513
 4.Ten Ching Motor Sales: Add: 913 Bukh Timah Road Singapore 599023 64694091 64694092 64694093
 5.Tan Chong Motor Sales: Add: 17 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319254 63570753 63670754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIC Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +65 8338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIC website www.aig.com.sig.or AIC SC Mobile App. Simply search and download 'AIC SC' from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is Issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Rinks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Rinks) Rules, 1999 (Malaysia).

0500610441

TAN CHONG CREDIT - LYX 911 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR lenwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. **AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE**